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M2.—Paymentsof

Secondary-school
Boards
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Year 1935—continued.
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Hostel,
Account.

General
Account.

iSucHof
AccZt

Special
Accounts.

Board.

•Eli---.

Maintenance

Transfers
t,„,„„„

„„,

-d
,

Total

SIsIdI:
Teachers'
Incidental
of

Buildings,
gun(Jr

to

™™g
Material,

B^™»
:

Total

Ba
>

ai
!£.

Payments.
„*&%,.

Salaries.
Expenses.

Kent,and
*"**■

«Jj*,1

&c.

*•*■»«*"•
cember.wk

A.

Secondary
Schools.

.
£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

Whangarei
High
School

........2,789

533

8,517

876..2,670..
22*

217

5*

17

2

Auckland
Grammar

School

......4,737

878

43,535
5,551

693

480

..
2,392

799

557*

Thames
High
School

............3,305

509

26

3

243

165*

98

22*

3

110

Hamilton
High
School

........1,449

88*

6,371

867

112

211

101

556

86

..
188

378

Rotorua
High
School

............4,528

567

15

412

133

828

34

7

9

..
Wanganui
Girls'
College

....

..

..

6,166
1,154

4,075

972

263

1,028

87

642

116

43*

60

1,510

Palmerston
North
High
School

..

..

..

572

111

9,795

1,299

224

49

28

513

176

121

8

568

Gisborne
High
School

..

..

..

..1,698

835

6,560

932

219

42

2*

71

43*

912

275

Hastings
High
School

..

..

..
......7,065

908

56

275

34

329

118

Dannevirke
High
School

....

..

..526

32*

3,774

626

124

20..
200

39

10*

73

31*

Wairarapa
High
School

........1,027

1,798

4,565

631

21

963

..
1,030

94

28

Hutt
Valley
High
School

............5,937

804

228

132..
54

139

50

..

13

Wellington
College

....

..

..6,146
1,637

29,453
4,001

1,145

143..
1,432*

532

22*

2,261

795

Marlborough
High
School..

..........7,169

828

76

182

..
73*

301

21*

Rangiora
High
School

........404

409*

3,863

415

16

704

..
118

57

123*

Christchurch
Boys'
High

School

.......906

541

10,185
1,337

84

117

..

343

77

118

Christchurch
Girls'
High

School

......2,886

905

5,450

844

35

98

..

1,040

221

809

Avonside
Girls'
High

School

..

..

......4,330

616

..

110

..

344

121

77

Akaroa
High
School

........
4

1,920*

Hokitika
High
School..

.....

Ashburton
High
School

..

..

..

..

....3,817

401

20

484

25

515*

46

"33*
"ō2

io3

Timaru
High
School

..

..

..

..

106

51

11,733

1,576

287

1..
1,035*

218

110*

2

185

Waimate
High
School

..

..

..

..

....2,590

414

-41

2

93*

43

5

7

36

Waitaki
High
School

........1,403

1,548

12,066
1,219..1,968..

515

258

64*

129

216*

Otago
High
School

........2,428
3,633

17,951
2,563

282

692..
4,254

170

416

97

3,293

South
Otago
High
School

..........3,187

540..214..
24*

30

1*

1

86

Gore
High
School

........674

409

4,089

551..270..
214

36

49*

13

1,042

Southland
High
School

........258..8,838

1,042

247

127

311

330

71

150*

Totals

..

..

....34,179
11,584

232,748
30,889
4,214

11,397

962

10,341
4,168

378

3,832
8,149

B.
Endowed

Schools.

Wanganui
Collegiate
Schoolf..

.....

Christ's
College

......

..

..13,690..9,348

2,568

2,566

3,673..
34

'.'.

'.'.

'.'.

.'.

Totals

..
..

....13,690..9,348

2,568

2,566

3,673

..
34

*

Account
overdrawn.
t

Receipts
and

Payments
Account
not

available
for
Wanganui
Collegiate
School,
but
Income
and

Expenditure
Account
and

Balance-sheet
are

printed
on
page84.
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